
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/9/2022 - 2/10/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/09/2022 00:47 PSYCH   3100 SIRINGO RONDO S C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/09/2022 01:13 DISORDER E MARCY ST/WASHINGTON 
AVE

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 01:33 CLOSEPA 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/09/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2481 LEGACY CT C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/09/2022 02:10 DOCINFOR 4226 PLAZA SONATA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/09/2022 02:40 SUSPVEH 955 RICHARDS AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/09/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 03:03 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/09/2022 03:29 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/09/2022 03:34 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-001444 02/09/2022 04:10 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/09/2022 04:33 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001445 02/09/2022 04:34 DOMESTIC 941-824 CALLE MEJIA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/09/2022 06:02 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2021011222 02/09/2022 06:02 WARRANT 2500-700 SAWMILL RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/09/2022 06:10 DISORDER 2730 ASH ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-001446 02/09/2022 06:26 IPVEHICL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001448 02/09/2022 06:49 BURGMV  2101 RIDGEVIEW CIR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/09/2022 07:20 FOLLOWU
P

2372 CAMINO HUALAPAI I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-001447 02/09/2022 07:38 BURGMV  2160 RIDGEVIEW CIR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/09/2022 07:42 CLOSEPA 3357 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/09/2022 07:48 ALARMBU
S

1775 HOPEWELL ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/09/2022 07:50 MVANONI
N

SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/09/2022 07:59 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/09/2022 07:59 DEADANIM W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE 
NOPAL

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/09/2022 08:02 CLOSEPA 1429 ZEPOL RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/09/2022 08:10 CLOSEPA 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/09/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC JAGUAR LOOP/LUCIA LN CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/09/2022 08:42 ALARMBU
S

125 E WATER ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-001451 02/09/2022 08:44 BURGMV  112 SOL Y LOMAS DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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02/09/2022 08:44 TRAFFIC 5999 AIRPORT RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/09/2022 08:45 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/09/2022 08:45 FOLLOWU
P

2856 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001456 02/09/2022 09:03 STOLENM
V

3991-1013 CAMINO JULIANA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001455 02/09/2022 09:14 CSPADULT 6601 VALENTINE WAY A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/09/2022 09:27 WELFARE 950-118 W CORDOVA RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001453 02/09/2022 09:40 RAL     AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/09/2022 09:44 ANIMWELF 6056 MONTE VERDE PL S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001452 02/09/2022 09:51 AGGBAT  4801 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/09/2022 09:57 911HU   725-B CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/09/2022 10:01 911HU   3856 RIVERSIDE DR V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/09/2022 10:06 RAL     2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-001454 02/09/2022 10:17 SUSPPER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

02/09/2022 10:17 WELFARE 900 W ALAMEDA ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/09/2022 10:20 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-001457 02/09/2022 10:30 SUSPPER 255-H59 CAMINO ALIRE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/09/2022 10:43 SUSPPER 512 CORTEZ ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/09/2022 10:44 FOLLOWU
P

432 GALISTEO ST I117  FEASTER, JILL M

02/09/2022 10:47 DISORDER 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001458 02/09/2022 11:00 EVADING 3458 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/09/2022 11:06 PARKED  1023 VELARDE RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/09/2022 11:06 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001459 02/09/2022 11:18 CRIDAMM
V

6581 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/09/2022 11:23 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

02/09/2022 11:24 SUSPVEH CAMINO DEL 
GUSTO/AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/09/2022 11:25 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/09/2022 11:36 PARKED  4500 CALLE TURQUESA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/09/2022 11:40 ABANDON 2150 RIDGEVIEW CIR S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/09/2022 11:41 MVAHIT  1807 SECOND ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/09/2022 11:43 DISORDER 1720 LLANO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/09/2022 11:50 ASSISTAN 4961 MAIN ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-001460 02/09/2022 11:55 CIVILPAP 4650-111 AIRPORT RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-001461 02/09/2022 11:56 LARCENY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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02/09/2022 11:58 WELFARE 913 HICKOX ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

02/09/2022 12:00 PARKED  1034 ALTO ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/09/2022 12:14 FOLLOWU
P

2372 CAMINO HUALAPAI I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-001462 02/09/2022 12:16 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

02/09/2022 12:21 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/09/2022 12:25 TRAFFIC 3530 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/09/2022 12:26 TRAFFIC W SAN MATEO RD/LA 
PALOMA ST

A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

2022-001463 02/09/2022 12:32 COUNTER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/09/2022 12:34 DISORDER 725-105 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/09/2022 12:45 STANDBY 621 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/09/2022 12:49 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001464 02/09/2022 12:58 MVAINJUR PASEO REAL/HUEY RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/09/2022 12:58 WELFARE 1627 C DE BACA LN F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/09/2022 13:04 TRAFFIC 2110 S PACHECO ST A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

02/09/2022 13:05 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/09/2022 13:17 FOLLOWU
P

4501-B1 SAN IGNACIO RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

02/09/2022 13:17 DISORDER 3674 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/09/2022 13:19 DEADANIM JUAN DE DIOS/ S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001465 02/09/2022 13:22 IPLARCEN 6629 AIRPORT RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/09/2022 13:35 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/09/2022 13:44 BURGLAR
Y

1121 ALTO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/09/2022 13:46 FOLLOWU
P

1628 BRAE ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/09/2022 13:47 911HU   601-35 W SAN MATEO RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/09/2022 13:50 911HU   3695 CERRILLOS RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/09/2022 13:50 WELFARE 601-35 W SAN MATEO RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/09/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/09/2022 14:01 ALARMRE
S

4504 SAN ANGELO ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/09/2022 14:07 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001467 02/09/2022 14:15 DEATH   3357-A114 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/09/2022 14:15 DISORDER 220 FIESTA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/09/2022 14:21 WANTED  6629 AIRPORT RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/09/2022 14:22 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY
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2022-001466 02/09/2022 14:26 ANIMAL  6498 CAMINO ROJO S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001471 02/09/2022 14:31 NEIGHBOR 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/09/2022 14:39 ANIMWELF 4405 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/09/2022 14:42 WELFARE 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/09/2022 14:50 PARKED  1212 UNITY WAY S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/09/2022 15:04 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/09/2022 15:04 TRAFFIC 4350 AIRPORT RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/09/2022 15:04 WELFARE JUANITA ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/09/2022 15:11 MVANONI
N

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/09/2022 15:11 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/09/2022 15:12 TRAFFIC 6439 HICKORY ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/09/2022 15:33 DISORDER SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/09/2022 15:38 SUSPPER 1603 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/09/2022 15:43 PSYCH   2885 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/09/2022 15:45 ABANDON 3846 MONTANA VERDE RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/09/2022 15:47 DISORDER 510 N GUADALUPE ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/09/2022 15:55 AGGASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/09/2022 16:00 DISORDER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/09/2022 16:19 RAL     JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/09/2022 16:33 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/09/2022 16:35 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/09/2022 16:37 SUSPPER PUEBLO PUYE/NIZHONI DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/09/2022 16:38 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001470 02/09/2022 16:40 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/09/2022 16:42 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001469 02/09/2022 16:49 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001468 02/09/2022 16:57 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

02/09/2022 17:00 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/09/2022 17:06 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/09/2022 17:13 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/09/2022 17:19 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/09/2022 17:21 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/09/2022 17:26 WELFARE 950-118 W CORDOVA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/09/2022 17:28 RAL     753 CERRILLOS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/09/2022 17:31 DISORDER 3600-1004B CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001472 02/09/2022 17:34 CSPM    2001-D136 HOPEWELL ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K
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02/09/2022 17:45 INJANIMA CAMINO LEJO/OLD SANTA 
FE TRL

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001474 02/09/2022 17:49 LARCENY 2866 COOKS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/09/2022 18:03 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/09/2022 18:04 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/09/2022 18:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/09/2022 18:35 CRIMTRES 3533 ZAFARANO DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/09/2022 18:38 SUSPPER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/09/2022 18:44 TRAFFIC 6465 AIRPORT RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/09/2022 18:53 TRAFFIC 3522 ZAFARANO DR D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/09/2022 18:55 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 19:06 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/09/2022 19:06 SUSPPER 3320 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/09/2022 19:12 SUSPPER 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/09/2022 19:13 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/09/2022 19:13 TRAFFIC 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/09/2022 19:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001473 02/09/2022 19:20 RECKLESS 3470 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/09/2022 19:22 TRAFFIC 3542 ZAFARANO DR P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/09/2022 19:25 ATLMVEH 952 RICHARDS AVE B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/09/2022 19:30 DISORDER W ZIA RD/BOTULPH RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-001475 02/09/2022 19:31 ASSTDEPT 1501 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/09/2022 19:36 TRAFFIC 4350 AIRPORT RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/09/2022 19:37 MVANONI
N

1604 AGUA FRIA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 19:37 DISORDER 3320 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/09/2022 19:41 RECKLESS 2309 W ALAMEDA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/09/2022 19:42 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/09/2022 20:00 PARKED  2001-H172 HOPEWELL ST C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/09/2022 20:05 STANDBY 4357 VUELTA COLORADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/09/2022 20:11 SUSPPER 908 LORENZO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-001477 02/09/2022 20:12 MVANONI
N

3991 CAMINO JULIANA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/09/2022 20:15 DOCINFOR 2323 CASA RUFINA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/09/2022 20:16 WELFARE 530 S GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/09/2022 20:30 DISORDER 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/09/2022 20:41 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/09/2022 20:49 FOLLOWU
P

3954 SAN FELIPE RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY
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02/09/2022 21:12 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/09/2022 21:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD P16   STRAHON, SEAN

02/09/2022 21:23 HARASS  1513 ESCONDIDA CT C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/09/2022 21:31 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001476 02/09/2022 21:32 BURGMV  2323 CALLE PAVA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-001478 02/09/2022 21:34 WELFARE 4000-714 LA CARRERA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/09/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 4001 OFFICE COURT DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 22:01 DISORDER 3801-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-001479 02/09/2022 22:35 WEAPON  1352 RUFINA CIR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/09/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 23:04 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/09/2022 23:04 TRAFFIC 2400-C CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/09/2022 23:14 ALARMBU
S

2721 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/09/2022 23:20 SUSPVEH 3007 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/09/2022 23:49 ALARMBU
S

1808-E SECOND ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001480 02/10/2022 00:09 DUI     E SAN FRANCISCO ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/10/2022 00:12 TEMP    5911 TERRA DE CORAL ST C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/10/2022 00:23 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/10/2022 00:39 TRAFFIC 1533 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/10/2022 00:45 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/10/2022 00:54 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/10/2022 01:08 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/10/2022 01:14 RECKLESS 6251 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/10/2022 01:37 DISORDER 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/10/2022 01:42 TRAFFIC 3561 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/10/2022 01:50 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/10/2022 01:53 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/10/2022 01:58 CLOSEPA 1220 CAMINO CARLOS REY C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/10/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2481 LEGACY CT C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/10/2022 02:01 CLOSEPA ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-001481 02/10/2022 02:14 OPENDOO
R

3537 ZAFARANO DR C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/10/2022 02:22 TRAFFIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/10/2022 02:32 TRAFFIC 3478 ZAFARANO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/10/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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02/10/2022 04:00 TRAFFIC 1441 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/10/2022 04:23 TRAFFIC 1441 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/10/2022 05:23 SUSPPER 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001482 02/10/2022 05:25 ALARMBU
S

2721 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/10/2022 05:31 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022001482 02/10/2022 05:39 CRIMDAM
A

3143 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/10/2022 05:46 TRAFFIC OLD PECOS TRL/CORTE DE 
PINON

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/10/2022 07:13 PARKED  3969 CAMINO VISTA VERDE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/10/2022 07:15 PARKED  3928 CALLE CISCO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/10/2022 07:27 PARKED  5215 VIA DEL SOL S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/10/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

02/10/2022 07:32 PARKED  5255 VIA DEL CIELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/10/2022 07:39 PARKED  5217 VIA NUBE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/10/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

Total Number of Events Listed:  216
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Date Range: 2/9/2022 - 2/10/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-019251 02/09/2022 00:47 PSYCHIATRIC 3100 SIRINGO RONDO S C244  AA  02/09/2022 01:23:03
22-019255 02/09/2022 01:13 DISORDERLY E MARCY ST/WASHINGTON AVE C240  CNR 02/09/2022 01:30:53
22-019256 02/09/2022 01:33 CLOSE PATROL 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C325  CNR 02/09/2022 01:39:08
22-019258 02/09/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2481 LEGACY CT C271  CNR 02/09/2022 02:46:31
22-019261 02/09/2022 02:10 DOCUMENTED 4226 PLAZA SONATA C284  CNR 02/09/2022 03:03:24
22-019267 02/09/2022 02:40 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C271  CNR 02/09/2022 03:26:08
22-019270 02/09/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE C240  CNR 02/09/2022 04:09:15
22-019271 02/09/2022 03:03 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C330  NC  02/09/2022 03:42:58
22-019276 02/09/2022 03:29 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C325  CNR 02/09/2022 04:09:13
22-019277 02/09/2022 03:34 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 02/09/2022 04:37:02
22-019281 02/09/2022 04:10 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   02/09/2022 06:44:07
22-019285 02/09/2022 04:33 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C325  VW  02/09/2022 04:34:51
22-019286 02/09/2022 04:34 DOMESTIC 941-824 CALLE MEJIA C240  R   02/09/2022 05:56:21
22-019291 02/09/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD I109  CNR 02/09/2022 07:20:15
22-019292 02/09/2022 06:02 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A302  CNR 02/09/2022 06:57:40
22-019293 02/09/2022 06:02 WARRANT 2500-700 SAWMILL RD A286  R   02/09/2022 08:42:19
22-019294 02/09/2022 06:10 DISORDERLY 2730 ASH ST A286  CNR 02/09/2022 06:57:57
22-019296 02/09/2022 06:26 AUTO THEFT IN 2800 CERRILLOS RD A251  R   02/09/2022 10:36:49
22-019301 02/09/2022 06:49 BURGLARY OF 2101 RIDGEVIEW CIR A319  R   02/09/2022 09:18:34
22-019305 02/09/2022 07:20 FOLLOW UP 2372 CAMINO HUALAPAI I109  CNR 02/09/2022 07:44:50
22-019307 02/09/2022 07:38 BURGLARY OF 2160 RIDGEVIEW CIR I109  R   02/09/2022 09:18:25
22-019309 02/09/2022 07:42 CLOSE PATROL 3357 CERRILLOS RD A61   CNR 02/09/2022 07:47:13
22-019310 02/09/2022 07:48 CHECK 1775 HOPEWELL ST A266  CNR 02/09/2022 07:51:18
22-019311 02/09/2022 07:50 MV ACCIDENT SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD S405  CNR 02/09/2022 08:36:27
22-019316 02/09/2022 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS P19   VW  02/09/2022 08:03:10
22-019317 02/09/2022 07:59 DEAD ANIMAL W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE NOPAL S504  CNR 02/09/2022 08:25:07
22-019319 02/09/2022 08:02 CLOSE PATROL 1429 ZEPOL RD A61   CNR 02/09/2022 08:07:44
22-019322 02/09/2022 08:10 CLOSE PATROL 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A61   CNR 02/09/2022 08:23:09
22-019333 02/09/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR LOOP/LUCIA LN CM2   CI  02/09/2022 08:42:40
22-019336 02/09/2022 08:42 CHECK 125 E WATER ST A286  CNR 02/09/2022 11:47:41
22-019337 02/09/2022 08:44 BURGLARY OF 112 SOL Y LOMAS DR A254  R   02/09/2022 09:38:43
22-019338 02/09/2022 08:44 TRAFFIC STOP 5999 AIRPORT RD A322  VW  02/09/2022 08:49:16
22-019339 02/09/2022 08:45 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA CM2   CI  02/09/2022 08:53:41
22-019340 02/09/2022 08:45 FOLLOW UP 2856 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S504  CNR 02/09/2022 09:03:52
22-019347 02/09/2022 09:03 UNLAWFUL 3991-1013 CAMINO JULIANA A266  R   02/09/2022 12:02:22
22-019354 02/09/2022 09:14 CSP ADULT 6601 VALENTINE WAY A322  R   02/09/2022 13:21:42
22-019356 02/09/2022 09:27 WELFARE 950-118 W CORDOVA RD A254  NR  02/09/2022 10:18:18
22-019365 02/09/2022 09:40 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA S505  R   02/09/2022 10:07:21
22-019368 02/09/2022 09:44 ANIMAL 6056 MONTE VERDE PL S504  CNR 02/09/2022 10:01:34
22-019371 02/09/2022 09:51 AGGRAVATED 4801 BECKNER RD C244  R   02/09/2022 09:51:46
22-019372 02/09/2022 09:57 911 HANG UP 725-B CERRILLOS RD A254  NR  02/09/2022 10:27:08
22-019373 02/09/2022 10:01 911 HANG UP 3856 RIVERSIDE DR V228  AS  02/09/2022 12:26:52
22-019375 02/09/2022 10:06 ANIMALS 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S505  NR  02/09/2022 10:31:04
22-019379 02/09/2022 10:17 SUSPICIOUS 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   02/09/2022 10:17:21
22-019380 02/09/2022 10:17 WELFARE 900 W ALAMEDA ST A254  CNR 02/09/2022 10:35:15
22-019382 02/09/2022 10:20 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A286  CNR 02/09/2022 10:40:13
22-019388 02/09/2022 10:30 SUSPICIOUS 255-H59 CAMINO ALIRE I109  R   02/09/2022 11:15:32
22-019397 02/09/2022 10:43 SUSPICIOUS 512 CORTEZ ST A286  CNR 02/09/2022 11:08:18
22-019399 02/09/2022 10:44 FOLLOW UP 432 GALISTEO ST I117  NR  02/09/2022 10:48:48

Report Generated: 02/10/2022 08:06:36 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Prime
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22-019401 02/09/2022 10:47 DISORDERLY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  CNR 02/09/2022 10:51:00
22-019407 02/09/2022 11:00 EVADING 3458 ZAFARANO DR A61   R   02/09/2022 11:45:08
22-019411 02/09/2022 11:06 ILLEGALLY 1023 VELARDE RD S405  CI  02/09/2022 11:15:47
22-019412 02/09/2022 11:06 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD A302  CNR 02/09/2022 11:17:17
22-019420 02/09/2022 11:18 CRIMINAL 6581 CERRILLOS RD C261  R   02/09/2022 14:18:04
22-019423 02/09/2022 11:23 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  NR  02/09/2022 11:47:57
22-019424 02/09/2022 11:24 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO DEL GUSTO/AVENIDA DE A233  NC  02/09/2022 12:11:50
22-019425 02/09/2022 11:25 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 02/09/2022 12:24:15
22-019429 02/09/2022 11:36 ILLEGALLY 4500 CALLE TURQUESA S405  CI  02/09/2022 12:12:54
22-019431 02/09/2022 11:40 ABANDONED 2150 RIDGEVIEW CIR S403  CI  02/09/2022 12:32:28
22-019432 02/09/2022 11:41 MV ACCIDENT 1807 SECOND ST S407  MVC 02/09/2022 14:53:27
22-019433 02/09/2022 11:43 DISORDERLY 1720 LLANO ST A319  CNR 02/09/2022 13:09:33
22-019437 02/09/2022 11:50 ASSISTANCE 4961 MAIN ST A233  CNR 02/09/2022 13:05:28
22-019440 02/09/2022 11:55 CIVIL PAPER 4650-111 AIRPORT RD A313  R   02/09/2022 12:28:18
22-019442 02/09/2022 11:56 LARCENY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A290  R   02/09/2022 13:15:18
22-019444 02/09/2022 11:58 WELFARE 913 HICKOX ST I109  NC  02/09/2022 12:10:24
22-019446 02/09/2022 12:00 ILLEGALLY 1034 ALTO ST S405  CI  02/09/2022 12:45:44
22-019451 02/09/2022 12:14 FOLLOW UP 2372 CAMINO HUALAPAI I109  CNR 02/09/2022 12:26:18
22-019452 02/09/2022 12:16 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  R   02/09/2022 13:43:27
22-019456 02/09/2022 12:21 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES S405  CNR 02/09/2022 12:22:25
22-019458 02/09/2022 12:25 TRAFFIC STOP 3530 ZAFARANO DR A61   VW  02/09/2022 12:29:33
22-019459 02/09/2022 12:26 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN MATEO RD/LA PALOMA STA84   VW  02/09/2022 12:28:34
22-019462 02/09/2022 12:32 COUNTERFEITIN 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  R   02/09/2022 14:17:12
22-019463 02/09/2022 12:34 DISORDERLY 725-105 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/09/2022 13:36:14
22-019467 02/09/2022 12:45 CIVIL STAND BY 621 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A251  CNR 02/09/2022 13:42:17
22-019470 02/09/2022 12:49 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO ALIRE S504  NC  02/09/2022 13:14:54
22-019472 02/09/2022 12:58 MV ACCIDENT PASEO REAL/HUEY RD S403  R   02/09/2022 13:56:40
22-019473 02/09/2022 12:58 WELFARE 1627 C DE BACA LN F306  CNR 02/09/2022 13:36:03
22-019479 02/09/2022 13:04 TRAFFIC STOP 2110 S PACHECO ST A84   CNR 02/09/2022 13:07:49
22-019481 02/09/2022 13:05 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A254  CNR 02/09/2022 14:42:44
22-019484 02/09/2022 13:17 FOLLOW UP 4501-B1 SAN IGNACIO RD A313  NR  02/09/2022 13:27:32
22-019485 02/09/2022 13:17 DISORDERLY 3674 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 02/09/2022 13:55:31
22-019487 02/09/2022 13:19 DEAD ANIMAL JUAN DE DIOS/ S504  CNR 02/09/2022 13:48:32
22-019490 02/09/2022 13:22 LARCENY IN 6629 AIRPORT RD A302  R   02/09/2022 17:25:15
22-019493 02/09/2022 13:35 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  CNR 02/09/2022 15:19:30
22-019495 02/09/2022 13:44 BURGLARY 1121 ALTO ST B324  NC  02/09/2022 15:42:58
22-019496 02/09/2022 13:46 FOLLOW UP 1628 BRAE ST A251  NC  02/09/2022 14:02:53
22-019498 02/09/2022 13:47 911 HANG UP 601-35 W SAN MATEO RD A319  CNR 02/09/2022 13:56:16
22-019499 02/09/2022 13:50 911 HANG UP 3695 CERRILLOS RD F306  CNR 02/09/2022 14:05:55
22-019500 02/09/2022 13:50 WELFARE 601-35 W SAN MATEO RD A319  CNR 02/09/2022 14:38:45
22-019503 02/09/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  CNR 02/09/2022 14:27:03
22-019504 02/09/2022 14:01 CHECK 4504 SAN ANGELO ST A266  CNR 02/09/2022 14:18:08
22-019506 02/09/2022 14:07 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  02/09/2022 15:29:21
22-019512 02/09/2022 14:15 UNATTENDED 3357-A114 CERRILLOS RD I121  R   02/09/2022 18:47:44
22-019513 02/09/2022 14:15 DISORDERLY 220 FIESTA ST B315  CNR 02/09/2022 16:45:54
22-019515 02/09/2022 14:21 WANTED 6629 AIRPORT RD A61   CNR 02/09/2022 16:38:38
22-019517 02/09/2022 14:22 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 02/09/2022 18:17:18
22-019519 02/09/2022 14:26 ANIMAL CALL 6498 CAMINO ROJO S504  R   02/09/2022 14:39:21
22-019520 02/09/2022 14:31 ASSIST WITH 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B315  R   02/09/2022 19:14:03
22-019526 02/09/2022 14:39 ANIMAL 4405 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP S504  CNR 02/09/2022 14:59:15
22-019527 02/09/2022 14:42 WELFARE 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B310  NR  02/09/2022 15:39:44
22-019532 02/09/2022 14:50 ILLEGALLY 1212 UNITY WAY S405  CNR 02/09/2022 16:56:54
22-019537 02/09/2022 15:04 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  02/09/2022 16:00:04
22-019538 02/09/2022 15:04 TRAFFIC STOP 4350 AIRPORT RD A61   VW  02/09/2022 15:08:48
22-019539 02/09/2022 15:04 WELFARE JUANITA ST/PASEO DE PERALTA B204  NR  02/09/2022 15:53:23
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22-019540 02/09/2022 15:11 MV ACCIDENT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  CNR 02/09/2022 17:00:23
22-019541 02/09/2022 15:11 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD I121  NC  02/09/2022 18:23:49
22-019542 02/09/2022 15:12 TRAFFIC STOP 6439 HICKORY ST S403  CNR 02/09/2022 15:12:55
22-019547 02/09/2022 15:33 DISORDERLY SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B204  NR  02/09/2022 15:36:04
22-019549 02/09/2022 15:38 SUSPICIOUS 1603 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA B204  NC  02/09/2022 16:17:58
22-019551 02/09/2022 15:43 PSYCHIATRIC 2885 CERRILLOS RD B312  CNR 02/09/2022 16:37:51
22-019552 02/09/2022 15:45 ABANDONED 3846 MONTANA VERDE RD S403  CNR 02/09/2022 16:39:17
22-019553 02/09/2022 15:47 DISORDERLY 510 N GUADALUPE ST A251  CNR 02/09/2022 17:13:12
22-019557 02/09/2022 15:55 AGGRAVATED 4250 CERRILLOS RD B310  CNR 02/09/2022 16:59:36
22-019559 02/09/2022 16:00 DISORDERLY 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A251  NC  02/09/2022 16:17:27
22-019570 02/09/2022 16:19 ANIMALS JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD S505  NC  02/09/2022 16:29:32
22-019576 02/09/2022 16:33 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 02/09/2022 18:28:29
22-019580 02/09/2022 16:35 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B202  CNR 02/09/2022 18:27:14
22-019581 02/09/2022 16:37 SUSPICIOUS PUEBLO PUYE/NIZHONI DR B260  NC  02/09/2022 18:03:10
22-019583 02/09/2022 16:38 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT S504  CNR 02/09/2022 17:10:38
22-019584 02/09/2022 16:40 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  R   02/09/2022 18:37:51
22-019586 02/09/2022 16:42 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CNR 02/09/2022 17:37:02
22-019590 02/09/2022 16:49 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B310  R   02/09/2022 18:59:53
22-019592 02/09/2022 16:57 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   02/09/2022 18:36:54
22-019593 02/09/2022 17:00 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST B315  CNR 02/09/2022 17:27:29
22-019597 02/09/2022 17:06 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S403  CNR 02/09/2022 18:12:33
22-019603 02/09/2022 17:13 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST B315  CNR 02/09/2022 17:47:04
22-019609 02/09/2022 17:19 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B312  NC  02/09/2022 19:08:17
22-019612 02/09/2022 17:21 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B204  CNR 02/09/2022 17:44:54
22-019615 02/09/2022 17:26 WELFARE 950-118 W CORDOVA RD B204  CNR 02/09/2022 18:00:24
22-019616 02/09/2022 17:28 ANIMALS 753 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 02/09/2022 17:49:12
22-019618 02/09/2022 17:31 DISORDERLY 3600-1004B CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 02/09/2022 18:45:09
22-019619 02/09/2022 17:34 CSP OF A MINOR 2001-D136 HOPEWELL ST B204  R   02/10/2022 00:05:30
22-019625 02/09/2022 17:45 INJURED OR CAMINO LEJO/OLD SANTA FE TRLS504  CNR 02/09/2022 17:54:25
22-019630 02/09/2022 17:49 LARCENY 2866 COOKS RD B260  R   02/09/2022 20:20:30
22-019637 02/09/2022 18:03 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B17   CNR 02/09/2022 18:11:48
22-019638 02/09/2022 18:04 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD B260  NC  02/09/2022 18:32:39
22-019648 02/09/2022 18:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D308  VW  02/09/2022 18:33:52
22-019650 02/09/2022 18:35 CRIMINAL 3533 ZAFARANO DR B260  CNR 02/09/2022 19:04:10
22-019651 02/09/2022 18:38 SUSPICIOUS 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  CNR 02/09/2022 19:58:00
22-019655 02/09/2022 18:44 TRAFFIC STOP 6465 AIRPORT RD B17   CI  02/09/2022 19:00:16
22-019657 02/09/2022 18:53 TRAFFIC STOP 3522 ZAFARANO DR D308  VW  02/09/2022 18:58:18
22-019659 02/09/2022 18:55 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C240  AS  02/09/2022 23:12:08
22-019664 02/09/2022 19:06 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD P19   CI  02/09/2022 19:12:36
22-019665 02/09/2022 19:06 SUSPICIOUS 3320 CERRILLOS RD B312  CNR 02/09/2022 19:37:28
22-019667 02/09/2022 19:12 SUSPICIOUS 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B260  NC  02/09/2022 19:37:24
22-019669 02/09/2022 19:13 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR A61   CNR 02/09/2022 20:18:51
22-019671 02/09/2022 19:13 TRAFFIC STOP 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD P19   CI  02/09/2022 19:21:56
22-019672 02/09/2022 19:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO B232  VW  02/09/2022 19:18:51
22-019674 02/09/2022 19:20 RECKLESS 3470 ZAFARANO DR I121  R   02/09/2022 20:12:02
22-019676 02/09/2022 19:22 TRAFFIC STOP 3542 ZAFARANO DR P19   VW  02/09/2022 19:25:55
22-019677 02/09/2022 19:25 ATTEMPT TO 952 RICHARDS AVE B72   NC  02/09/2022 20:28:52
22-019683 02/09/2022 19:30 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/BOTULPH RD C279  CNR 02/09/2022 21:38:01
22-019684 02/09/2022 19:31 OFFICER 1501 CERRILLOS RD C325  R   02/09/2022 20:42:21
22-019685 02/09/2022 19:36 TRAFFIC STOP 4350 AIRPORT RD P19   CI  02/09/2022 19:46:31
22-019686 02/09/2022 19:37 MV ACCIDENT 1604 AGUA FRIA ST C240  CNR 02/09/2022 22:30:16
22-019687 02/09/2022 19:37 DISORDERLY 3320 CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 02/09/2022 20:21:10
22-019688 02/09/2022 19:41 RECKLESS 2309 W ALAMEDA ST B232  CNR 02/09/2022 20:54:56
22-019689 02/09/2022 19:42 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  CNR 02/09/2022 21:50:22
22-019694 02/09/2022 20:00 ILLEGALLY 2001-H172 HOPEWELL ST C279  CNR 02/09/2022 22:48:10
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22-019695 02/09/2022 20:05 CIVIL STAND BY 4357 VUELTA COLORADA B312  CNR 02/09/2022 21:24:37
22-019697 02/09/2022 20:11 SUSPICIOUS 908 LORENZO ST B315  CNR 02/09/2022 20:58:28
22-019698 02/09/2022 20:12 MV ACCIDENT 3991 CAMINO JULIANA C271  R   02/09/2022 23:49:18
22-019700 02/09/2022 20:15 DOCUMENTED 2323 CASA RUFINA RD B204  CNR 02/09/2022 20:58:51
22-019701 02/09/2022 20:16 WELFARE 530 S GUADALUPE ST B315  CNR 02/09/2022 22:19:25
22-019705 02/09/2022 20:30 DISORDERLY 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C330  NC  02/09/2022 21:23:24
22-019707 02/09/2022 20:41 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 02/09/2022 21:22:57
22-019710 02/09/2022 20:49 FOLLOW UP 3954 SAN FELIPE RD B260  CNR 02/09/2022 20:55:01
22-019713 02/09/2022 21:12 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 02/09/2022 21:48:17
22-019715 02/09/2022 21:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD P16   VW  02/09/2022 21:23:31
22-019716 02/09/2022 21:23 HARASSMENT 1513 ESCONDIDA CT C299  NC  02/10/2022 00:33:23
22-019718 02/09/2022 21:31 CRIMINAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 02/09/2022 23:01:48
22-019719 02/09/2022 21:32 BURGLARY OF 2323 CALLE PAVA C299  R   02/09/2022 22:31:59
22-019721 02/09/2022 21:34 WELFARE 4000-714 LA CARRERA C279  R   02/09/2022 23:03:08
22-019726 02/09/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C240  CNR 02/10/2022 01:01:21
22-019727 02/09/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4001 OFFICE COURT DR C240  CNR 02/10/2022 00:03:22
22-019729 02/09/2022 22:01 DISORDERLY 3801-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B202  NC  02/09/2022 22:20:04
22-019739 02/09/2022 22:35 WEAPONS OR 1352 RUFINA CIR C244  R   02/10/2022 00:01:52
22-019747 02/09/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C240  CNR 02/10/2022 00:11:20
22-019748 02/09/2022 23:04 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C299  AS  02/10/2022 00:06:02
22-019749 02/09/2022 23:04 TRAFFIC STOP 2400-C CERRILLOS RD D308  VW  02/09/2022 23:32:07
22-019752 02/09/2022 23:14 CHECK 2721 CERRILLOS RD C240  AS  02/09/2022 23:45:35
22-019753 02/09/2022 23:20 SUSPICIOUS 3007 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 02/09/2022 23:30:39
22-019757 02/09/2022 23:49 CHECK 1808-E SECOND ST C325  AS  02/10/2022 00:32:20
22-019759 02/10/2022 00:09 DRIVING UNDER E SAN FRANCISCO ST/DON D308  R   02/10/2022 03:53:28
22-019760 02/10/2022 00:12 TEMPORARY 5911 TERRA DE CORAL ST C279  CNR 02/10/2022 00:27:42
22-019762 02/10/2022 00:23 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  CNR 02/10/2022 01:05:36
22-019764 02/10/2022 00:39 TRAFFIC STOP 1533 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  CI  02/10/2022 00:49:09
22-019765 02/10/2022 00:45 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 02/10/2022 01:24:36
22-019766 02/10/2022 00:54 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO C325  CI  02/10/2022 01:02:31
22-019767 02/10/2022 01:08 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA C279  CNR 02/10/2022 01:10:33
22-019768 02/10/2022 01:14 RECKLESS 6251 AIRPORT RD C244  NC  02/10/2022 01:23:21
22-019769 02/10/2022 01:37 DISORDERLY 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  CNR 02/10/2022 02:20:33
22-019770 02/10/2022 01:42 TRAFFIC STOP 3561 CERRILLOS RD C244  VW  02/10/2022 01:48:02
22-019773 02/10/2022 01:50 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD C299  CNR 02/10/2022 01:58:04
22-019775 02/10/2022 01:53 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD C279  NR  02/10/2022 03:02:56
22-019776 02/10/2022 01:58 CLOSE PATROL 1220 CAMINO CARLOS REY C299  CNR 02/10/2022 02:01:40
22-019777 02/10/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2481 LEGACY CT C299  NR  02/10/2022 02:24:14
22-019778 02/10/2022 02:01 CLOSE PATROL ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO CARLOS C299  CNR 02/10/2022 02:05:04
22-019779 02/10/2022 02:14 OPEN BROKEN 3537 ZAFARANO DR C299  R   02/10/2022 03:46:14
22-019781 02/10/2022 02:22 TRAFFIC STOP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VW  02/10/2022 02:29:52
22-019782 02/10/2022 02:32 TRAFFIC STOP 3478 ZAFARANO DR C325  CI  02/10/2022 02:50:17
22-019789 02/10/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE C325  CNR 02/10/2022 03:53:20
22-019798 02/10/2022 04:00 TRAFFIC STOP 1441 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  CI  02/10/2022 04:14:08
22-019801 02/10/2022 04:23 TRAFFIC STOP 1441 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  CI  02/10/2022 04:31:37
22-019807 02/10/2022 05:23 SUSPICIOUS 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  AS  02/10/2022 05:43:21
22-019808 02/10/2022 05:25 CHECK 2721 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   02/10/2022 05:59:20
22-019809 02/10/2022 05:31 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  NR  02/10/2022 07:25:00
22-019810 02/10/2022 05:39 CRIMINAL 3143 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   02/10/2022 06:38:47
22-019811 02/10/2022 05:46 TRAFFIC STOP OLD PECOS TRL/CORTE DE C325  CI  02/10/2022 05:54:48
22-019824 02/10/2022 07:13 ILLEGALLY 3969 CAMINO VISTA VERDE S405  CI  02/10/2022 07:15:18
22-019825 02/10/2022 07:15 ILLEGALLY 3928 CALLE CISCO S405  CI  02/10/2022 07:17:11
22-019828 02/10/2022 07:27 ILLEGALLY 5215 VIA DEL SOL S405  CI  02/10/2022 07:30:50
22-019830 02/10/2022 07:30 TRAFFIC STOP 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   CI  02/10/2022 07:37:11
22-019832 02/10/2022 07:32 ILLEGALLY 5255 VIA DEL CIELO S405  CI  02/10/2022 07:34:51
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22-019835 02/10/2022 07:39 ILLEGALLY 5217 VIA NUBE S405  CI  02/10/2022 07:42:26
22-019836 02/10/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P19   CI  02/10/2022 07:52:36

Total Number of Events Listed: 216
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/9/2022 - 2/10/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2021011222 02/09/2022 06:02 WARRANT 2500-700 SAWMILL RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-001444 02/09/2022 04:10 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001445 02/09/2022 04:34 DOMESTIC 941-824 CALLE MEJIA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001446 02/09/2022 06:26 IPVEHICL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001447 02/09/2022 07:38 BURGMV  2160 RIDGEVIEW CIR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-001448 02/09/2022 06:49 BURGMV  2101 RIDGEVIEW CIR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001451 02/09/2022 08:44 BURGMV  112 SOL Y LOMAS DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001452 02/09/2022 09:51 AGGBAT  4801 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001453 02/09/2022 09:40 RAL     AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-001454 02/09/2022 10:17 SUSPPER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-001455 02/09/2022 09:14 CSPADULT 6601 VALENTINE WAY A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001456 02/09/2022 09:03 STOLENM
V

3991-1013 CAMINO JULIANA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001457 02/09/2022 10:30 SUSPPER 255-H59 CAMINO ALIRE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-001458 02/09/2022 11:00 EVADING 3458 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-001459 02/09/2022 11:18 CRIDAMM
V

6581 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-001460 02/09/2022 11:55 CIVILPAP 4650-111 AIRPORT RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-001461 02/09/2022 11:56 LARCENY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001462 02/09/2022 12:16 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-001463 02/09/2022 12:32 COUNTER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001464 02/09/2022 12:58 MVAINJUR PASEO REAL/HUEY RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-001465 02/09/2022 13:22 IPLARCEN 6629 AIRPORT RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001466 02/09/2022 14:26 ANIMAL  6498 CAMINO ROJO S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-001467 02/09/2022 14:15 DEATH   3357-A114 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001468 02/09/2022 16:57 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-001469 02/09/2022 16:49 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001470 02/09/2022 16:40 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001471 02/09/2022 14:31 NEIGHBOR 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-001472 02/09/2022 17:34 CSPM    2001-D136 HOPEWELL ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001473 02/09/2022 19:20 RECKLESS 3470 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001474 02/09/2022 17:49 LARCENY 2866 COOKS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001475 02/09/2022 19:31 ASSTDEPT 1501 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001476 02/09/2022 21:32 BURGMV  2323 CALLE PAVA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-001477 02/09/2022 20:12 MVANONI
N

3991 CAMINO JULIANA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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2022-001478 02/09/2022 21:34 WELFARE 4000-714 LA CARRERA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-001479 02/09/2022 22:35 WEAPON  1352 RUFINA CIR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001480 02/10/2022 00:09 DUI     E SAN FRANCISCO ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-001481 02/10/2022 02:14 OPENDOO
R

3537 ZAFARANO DR C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-001482 02/10/2022 05:25 ALARMBU
S

2721 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022001482 02/10/2022 05:39 CRIMDAM
A

3143 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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